Barn Burner Adult Hockey Tournament Series
Labor Day Edition - D League "Teamwork Division"

Date

Friday 09/01/2023
Friday 09/01/2023
Friday 09/01/2023
Friday 09/01/2023
Friday 09/01/2023
Friday 09/01/2023

Date

Saturday 09/02/2023
Saturday 09/02/2023
Saturday 09/02/2023
Saturday 09/02/2023
Saturday 09/02/2023
Saturday 09/02/2023

Start

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

Start
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM

Facility
Dublin 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 2
Dublin 2
Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Facility
Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Home

Black & Tan

The Chirps
Dayton Pigeons
Black & Tan
Pucking Terribles
CFNA

Home
The Chirps
The Smoke
CFENA

1st Place
5th Place
3rd Place

Away

CFNA

the Smoke
Pucking Terribles
the Smoke

The Chirps
Dayton Pigeons

Away

Black & Tan
Dayton Pigeons
Pucking Terribles
2nd Place

6th Place

4th Place



