## Barn Burner Adult Hockey Tournament Series Labor Day Edition - D League "Teamwork Division"

Date	Start	Facility	Home	Away
Friday 09/01/2023	5:00 PM	Dublin 2	Black & Tan	CFNA
Friday 09/01/2023	5:30 PM	Dublin 1	The Chirps	the Smoke
Friday 09/01/2023	6:00 PM	Dublin 2	Dayton Pigeons	<b>Pucking Terribles</b>
Friday 09/01/2023	7:00 PM	Dublin 2	Black & Tan	the Smoke
Friday 09/01/2023	7:30 PM	Dublin 1	<b>Pucking Terribles</b>	The Chirps
Friday 09/01/2023	8:30 PM	Dublin 1	CFNA	Dayton Pigeons
Date	Start	Facility	Home	Away
Date Saturday 09/02/2023	Start 10:00 AM	Facility Dublin 1	<b>Home</b> The Chirps	<b>Away</b> Black & Tan
		•		•
Saturday 09/02/2023	10:00 AM	Dublin 1	The Chirps	Black & Tan
Saturday 09/02/2023 Saturday 09/02/2023	10:00 AM 11:00 AM	Dublin 1 Dublin 1	The Chirps The Smoke	Black & Tan Dayton Pigeons
Saturday 09/02/2023 Saturday 09/02/2023 Saturday 09/02/2023	10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM	Dublin 1 Dublin 1 Dublin 1	The Chirps The Smoke CFNA	Black & Tan Dayton Pigeons Pucking Terribles